
LYNX BOYS TENNIS - VARSITY

2021

4/9/2021

Event Date Activity/Event Location Start

Wednesday, March 17, 2021 BT First Practice (V and Sub-V) Home

Monday, March 29, 2021 V/Sub-V BT vs Mitchell/Yankton @ Yankton Away 1:30/4:00

Tuesday, April 6, 2021 V BT vs Yankton/SFR @ BV Home 11:00/4:00

Friday, April 9, 2021 V BT vs Brookings/O'G/Soearfish @ BV Home 9:00

Saturday, April 10, 2021 Sub-V (MS) BT @ Mitchell MS Jamboree Away 10:00 AM

Monday, April 12, 2021 V BT @ Aberdeen Central/Roconalli Away 11:00/1:30

Tuesday, April 13, 2021 Sub-V BT vs Harrisburg @ BV Home 4:00 PM

Tuesday, April 13, 2021 V BT @ Vermillion Away 4:00 PM

Thursday, April 15, 2021 Sub-V BT @ SFW Away 4:00 PM

Friday, April 16, 2021 V BT vs RC Stevens/Watertown @ BV Home 10:00/3:00

Monday, April 19, 2021 Sub-V BT vs SFW @ BV Home 4:00 PM

Monday, April 19, 2021 V BT @ SFW Away 4:00 PM

Thursday, April 22, 2021 Sub-V BT vs SFL @ BV Home 4:00 PM

Thursday, April 22, 2021 V BT vs SFL @ SFL Away 4:00 PM

Friday, April 23, 2021 V BT vs H-Burg @ BV Home 4:00 PM

Monday, April 26, 2021 Sub-V BT @ SFR Away 4:00 PM

Monday, April 26, 2021 V BT vs SFR/Lennox @ BV Home 12:00/4:00

Tuesday, April 27, 2021 V BT vs Watetown/SFC @ W-Town Away 10:00/3:00

Tuesday, April 27, 2021 Sub-V BT vs Watertown (MS) @ BV Home 4:00 PM

Thursday, April 29, 2021 V BT vs RCC @ RCC Away 7:00 PM

Friday, April 30, 2021 Sub-V BT @ Watertown Inv (MS) Away 10:00 AM

Friday, April 30, 2021 V BT @ RCCH/RC Inv Away 9:00/2:00

Saturday, May 1, 2021 V BT @ RC Inv Away 8:00 AM

Tuesday, May 4, 2021 V BT vs Huron/Madison @ BV Home 12:00/4:00

Tuesday, May 4, 2021 Sub-V BT vs SF Christian @ BV Home 4:00 PM

Thursday, May 6, 2021 Sub-V BT vs SFR @ BV Home 4:00 PM

Thursday, May 6, 2021 Sub-V BT ESD Inv (MS) @ Mitchell Away 10:00 AM

Friday, May 7, 2021 Sub-V BT @ SFL Away 4:00 PM

Friday, May 7, 2021 Sub-V BT vs Luverne (MS) @ BV Home 4:00 PM

Saturday, May 8, 2021 V BT Metro @ SF (McKennan Park) Away 9:00 AM

FIRST PRACTICE: WEDNESDAY, MARCH 17

TUESDAY, MAY 25AWARDS DINNER:



Event Date Activity/Event Location Start

Tuesday, May 11, 2021 V BT ESD @ Harrisburg Away 8:00 AM

Thursday, May 13, 2021 Sub-V BT @ Mitchell Quad Away 10:00 AM

Thursday, May 20, 2021 V BT State @ Sioux Falls Away 9:00 AM

Friday, May 21, 2021 V BT State @ Sioux Falls Away 9:00 AM

Tuesday, May 25, 2021 BT Awards Home

FIRST PRACTICE: WEDNESDAY, MARCH 17

TUESDAY, MAY 25AWARDS DINNER:


